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Winter Quarterly FAA Meeting

January 18, 2018 | 9:00am - 11:15am | LKSC 130

Time

9:00-9:05

9:05-9:30

9:30-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:15

Item

Welcome

TBD: FAA Suggested Topic (???)

The Professoriate A&P Process: Best Practices from the Provost

and Advisory Board Perspective

Retirement and Recall: Things to Know

Open Discussion and Q&A

e Topics that would apply to all Departments
e Questions for OAA or other FAAs

TBD
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