Winter Quarterly FAA Meeting

January 18, 2018 | 9:00am - 11:15am | LKSC 130

Time	Item	
9:00-9:05	Welcome	
9:05-9:30	TBD: FAA Suggested Topic (???)	TBD
9:30-10:15	The Professoriate A&P Process: Best Practices from the Provost and Advisory Board Perspective	Scott Walters Valerie Meeks
10:15-10:45	Retirement and Recall: Things to Know	Cristen Shinbashi Ellen Waxman
10:45-11:15	 Open Discussion and Q&A Topics that would apply to all Departments Questions for OAA or other FAAs 	